$485,000 - 645 Plantation Road Unit 6403, Gulf Shores

MLS® #356268

$485,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 915 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Plantation Palms, Gulf Shores, AL

Exceptional Rental Opportunity with
Unparalleled Views! Whether you are looking
for your primary residence, second home or
vacation rental you will experience
breathtaking panoramic views from this
meticulously updated 2-bedroom/2-bath unit
on the fourth floor of Plantation Palms. The
spacious balcony offers a perfect vantage
point to savor the beauty that surrounds you
with direct gulf front views. Indulge in the
wealth of amenities at Plantation Palms,
including outdoor and indoor pools, tennis
courts, BBQ areas, a hot tub, and more. This
unit has undergone a complete transformation
with granite countertops in the kitchen, and a
host of new features including tile flooring,
appliances, furniture, and paint. Stepping into
this unit is an invitation to pure relaxation.
Immerse yourself in coastal charm with tasteful
wall colors that create a serene atmosphere.
Beyond its aesthetic appeal, this property is
designed for practicality, offering easy parking,
direct beach access, and a quick retreat. Enjoy
peace of mind with onsite management and
24-hour gated security. Take advantage of the
proximity to Kiva Dunes golf course,
conveniently located next door. Seize this
opportunity for an extraordinary experience
with unmatched views!

Built in 1998

Essential Information



MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Closed Date
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

356268
$485,000
$480,000
2024-03-06
2

2.00

2

915

0.00

1998
Residential
Condominium
Closed

Community Information

Address 645 Plantation Road Unit 6403

Area Fort Morgan

Subdivision Plantation Palms

City Gulf Shores

County Baldwin

State AL

Zip Code 36542

Amenities

Amenities BBQ Area, Clubhouse, Condo 1-Bdrms in Complex, Condo 2-Bdrms in
Complex, Condo 3-Bdrms in Complex, Internet, Pool - Indoor, Landscaping,
On-Site Management, Pool - Outdoor, Tennis Court(s), Water Access-Deeded

Utilities Cable Connected

Parking Parking Lot

View Direct Gulf Front

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Gulf Front - Building

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community, Association

Interior

Interior Tile

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Stacked



Cooling Central Electric (Cool)

# of Stories 1

Stories One
Exterior

Exterior Stucco, Block
Construction Resale
Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Foley Elementary
Middle Foley Middle
High Foley High

Additional Information

HOA Fees 890
HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Re/max Of Orange Beach

The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes from the Baldwin County Association Of REALTORS®.
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other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Information deemed reliable
but not guaranteed.
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